## EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms	AL: 0   10:1:1
Provider offers the same privacy protections found in this DPA	between it and [Alpine School District
("Originating LEA") which is dated [], to any o	ther LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts this
General Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offer") through its signa	
to privacy protections, and Provider's signature shall not necessary	
term, or schedule of services, or to any other provision not addres	
LEA may also agree to change the data provided by Subscribing	
그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그	
the Subscribing LEA. The Provider may withdraw the General Of	
applicable privacy statues; (2) a material change in the service	
Agreement; or three (3) years after the date of Provider's signal	7007
	t the following email address:
ERINTESIEUtah.org.	
Ken Garff Esports / Success in Education	
DV Docusigned by:	Date: 09/06/2023
BY: Frie Trubeath Murray	Date:
Printed Name: Erin Trenbeath-Murray	osition: Vice President
Printed Name:Title/Pr	osition: Vioc i resident
2. Subscribing LEA	
A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with I	Provider and by its signature below accents the
General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Prov	
A CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF T	
of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the [Alpine School District] and the Provider. **PRIOR TO	
ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE	OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO
ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **	

By: <u>Nayeli Navarro</u>

Printed Name: <u>Nayeli Navarro</u>

Date: <u>2025-01-16</u>

Title: <u>District Admin</u>

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Granite

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: <u>Nayeli Navarro</u> Title: <u>District Admin</u>

Address: 2500 South State Street

Phone: <u>385-646-4101</u>

Email: nmnavarro@graniteschools.org